Faculty management

Dean

prof. Michal Nedélka, Ph.D.

Dean’s office: E-mail: kancelardekana@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 224
Vice-Dean for Foreign Relations

doc. Miroslava Cernochova, CSc.

E-mail: miroslava.cernochova@pedf.cuni.cz ,

phone: +420 221 900 329, +420 221 900 236

Secretary: PhDr. lva Berankova (E-mail: iva.berankova@pedf.cuni.cz ,

phone: +420 221 900 237)

Vice-Dean for Research

doc. Antonin Jancarik, Ph.D.

E-mail: antonin.jancarik@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 213

Secretary: Lucie Koriafikova, Mgr. (E-mail:  lucie.konarikova@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 291)
Vice-Deans for Student Affairs

Pavla Ne&asova, Ph.D.

E-mail: pavla.necasova@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 224 491 825, +420 221 900 463

Jifina Jifickova, Ph.D.

E-mail: jirina Jirickova@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 462

Secretary: Eva Vachudova, Ph.D. (E-mail: eva.vachudova@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 263)
Vice-Dean for Conception and Quality of Education

doc. Anna Kucharska, Ph.D.

E-mail: anna.kucharska@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 514, +420 221 900 715

Vice-Dean for Development
doc. Vasilis Teodoridis, Ph.D.
E-mail vasilis.teodoridis@pedf.cuni.cz , phone: +420 221 900 446

Vice-Dean for longlife and distance education
prof. Martin Bilek, Ph.D.
E-mail martin.bilek@pedf.cuni.cz

Bursar
Ing. lvana Ko¢ova
E-mail: ivana.kocova@pedf.cuni.cz
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